
5.8 kWh / 11.5 kWh / 17.3 kWh / 23.0 kWh

Hightech Power  5.8 kWh Lithium Battery   

Inverter

Operat�ng Voltage [V]

Battery Type

Total Capac�ty [kWh]

[1]Usable Capac�ty  [kWh]

Farad�c Charge Effic�ency [%]

Battery Roundtr�p Effic�ency [%]

Standard Power [kW]

Max Power [kW]

Reco. Charge/D�scharge Current [A]

Max Charge/D�scharge Current [A]

Short c�rcu�t current  [A]  

Cycle L�fe

Warranty [Year] 

115.2

100-131

L�-�on (LFP)

5.8

5.2

99

95

2.9

3.5

25

35

1440

>6000 Cycles

10

11.5 kWh5.8 kWh

230.4

200-262

L�-�on (LFP)

11.5

10.4

99

95

5.8

7

25

35

1440

>6000 Cycles

10

17.3 kWh

345.6

300-393

L�-�on (LFP)

17.3

15.6

99

95

8.7

10.5

25

35

1440

>6000 Cycles

10

23.0 kWh

460.8

400-524

L�-�on (LFP)

23.0

20.7

99

95

11.6

14

25

35

1440

>6000 Cycles

10

D�mens�ons(LxWxH) [mm]

We�ght [kg]

474*193*708 

72.2

474*193*708+ ) (474*193*647

72.2+68.5

474*193*708+(  474*193*647)*2

72.2+68.5*2

474*193*708+(  474*193*647)*3

72.2+68.5*3

Nominal V

Floor or wall mounting

Less self consumption

No toxic heavy metals or caustic materials

0 to 55

5 to 48 

4 to 100 (condens�ng)

Below 2000

IP55

Ava. Operat�ng Temperature Range [℃]

Full-load Ope. Temperature Range [℃]

Hum�d�ty [%]

Alt�tude [m]

Protect�on

System to Inverter

Battery to Battery/BMS

Data Collect�on Port /FW UPDATE

Master Control  Work�ng Mode Ind�cator

Master Control Capac�ty Ind�cator

Battery Module LED

Reset

CAN2.0

RS485

CAN2.0

1 LED 

4LED (25%, 50%, 75%, 100%)

2 LED

Button

Not su�table

Not su�table
Uno-Hybrid 

  3.0T / 3.7T / 4.6T / 5.0T

Tr�o-Hybrid 
  5.0T / 6.0T / 8.0T / 10.0T

General
Pack

General Pack
General Pack

+
Booster Pack

General Pack
+

2*Booster Pack
General Pack

+
3*Booster Pack

General
Pack

Booster
Pack

2*Booster
Pack

3*Booster
Pack

General
Pack

General
Pack

xBu dokümanda bel�rt�len ver�ler ve tekn�k özell�kler ön b�lg�lend�rme amaçlı olup, ürünler�n kullanım şekl�, s�stem tasarımı ve ortam koşullarına göre değ�şkenl�k göstereb�l�r.

Next Generation Storage Manager System 


